EXHIBIT “P”

Estimated General Fund, Special Fund and Debt Service Fund Receipts

for the Fiscal Year Ending June 30, 1949

TAXES FROM COLLECTORS:
Loan Taxes...............
Retired Loan Taxes.

TAXES FROM CORPORATIONS:
Bonus Taxes

Franchise Tax on Deposits of Savings Banks..
Franchise Tax on Gross Receipts..............
Franchise Tax on Ordinary Business Corporations
Tax on Rolling Stock of Persons Other than Railroads.............

TAX ON INSURANCE PREMIUMS......

LICENSES:
Alcoholic Beverages....
Music Boxes......
Other Licenses...

TAX ON ADMISSIONS. ...
GASOLINE TAXES. ...

MOTOR VEHICLE REVENUE...... ... 0 i s et e e s e e
MOTOR VEHICLE TITLING TAX ...
ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE EXCISE TAXES:

Liquor....
Wine

General Special
Fund Fund

Debt Service
nd

Total

“$ " 10,000.00 |

50,000.00
245,000.00

.1 $ 3,940,000.00

3,325,000.00 |..._....
145,000.00 | $

10,000.00 |.........

3,698,000.00

130,000.00
42,000.00
100,000.00
.................................. . 309,579.00
............ 19,817,826.00
9,839,545.00
s e e 5,000,000.00
4,000,000.00
380,000.00

"'145,000.00{ .

$ 3,940,000.00
10,000.00

50,000.00
245,000.00
3,325,000.00
290,000.00
10,000.00
3,698,000.00
130,000.00
42,000.00
100,000.00
309,579.00
19,817,826.00
9,839,545.00
5,000,000.00

4,000,000.00
380,000.00
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