## EXHIBIT "P"

## Estimated General Fund, Special Fund and Debt Service Fund Receipts for the Fiscal Year Ending June 30, 1949

	Generál Fund	Special Fund	Debt Service Fund	Total
TAXES FROM COLLECTORS: Loan Taxes	\$ 10,000.00		\$ 3,940,000.00	\$ 3,940,000.00 10,000.00
Retired Loan Taxes	φ 10,000.00			10,000.00
CAXES FROM CORPORATIONS:  Bonus Taxes	50,000.00 245,000.00 3,325,000.00 145,000.00 10,000.00	\$ 145,000.00		50,000.00 245,000.00 3,325,000.00 290,000.00 10,000.00
TAX ON INSURANCE PREMIUMS	3,698,000.00			3,698,000.00
LICENSES: Alcoholic Beverages Music Boxes Other Licenses	130,000.00 42,000.00 100,000.00		***************************************	130,000.00 42,000.00 100,000.00
TAX ON ADMISSIONS		309,579.00		309,579.00
GASOLINE TAXES		19,817,826.00		19,817,826.00
MOTOR VEHICLE REVENUE		9,839,545.00		9,839,545.00
MOTOR VEHICLE TITLING TAX		5,000,000.00		5,000,000.00
ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE EXCISE TAXES: Liquor	4,000,000.00 380.000.00			4,000,000.00 380.000.00